0.1
0.3
1.9
2.3
2.6
2.7
3.1
6.9
7.8
8.2
8.5
9.4
10.2
11.4
11.4
13.3
15.1
15.7
17.4
19.8
20.7

0.1
0.3
1.9
2.3
2.6
2.7
3.1
6.9
7.8
8.2
8.5
9.4
10.2
11.4
11.4
13.3
15.1
15.7
17.4
19.8
20.7

amtk04s

Start Amity Park
https://ridewithgps.com/routes/37872488
L Weavertown Rd
R/L at #662 to Blacksmith Rd
L #562
R Powder Mill Hollow Rd
L EarlRd
R Manatawny Rd

BL at Longview Rd to Manatawny Rd

L Toll House Rd
R Covered Bridge Rd
L #73
BR Hoch Rd
Bertolet Mill Rd
X #73 to Bertolet Mill Rd
at Main St to Bertolet Mill Rd
Kauffman Rd
Covered Bridge Rd
Oak Ln
L/R at #662 to Backsmith Rd
L Limekiln Rd
R Weavertown Rd
L to parking lot
cutline - - -
amtk04s
Start Amity Park
https://ridewithgps.com/routes/37872488
L Weavertown Rd
R/L at #662 to Blacksmith Rd
L #562
R Powder Mill Hollow Rd
L EarlRd
R Manatawny Rd

o wnr

BL at Longview Rd to Manatawny Rd

L Toll House Rd

R Covered Bridge Rd

L #73

BR Hoch Rd

Bertolet Mill Rd

X #73 to Bertolet Mill Rd

at Main St to Bertolet Mill Rd
Kauffman Rd

Covered Bridge Rd

Oak Ln

L/R at #662 to Backsmith Rd
L Limekiln Rd

R Weavertown Rd

L to parking lot 20.8 total miles

D xorrO— wnr

20.8 total miles

- cutline

- cutline

0.1
0.3
1.9
2.3
2.6
2.7
3.1
6.9
7.8
8.2
8.5
9.4
10.2
11.4
11.4
13.3
15.1
15.7
17.4
19.8
20.7

0.1
0.3
1.9
2.3
2.6
2.7
3.1
6.9
7.8
8.2
8.5
9.4
10.2
11.4
11.4
13.3
15.1
15.7
17.4
19.8
20.7

amtk04s

Start Amity Park
https://ridewithgps.com/routes/37872488
L Weavertown Rd
R/L at #662 to Blacksmith Rd
L #562
R Powder Mill Hollow Rd
L EarlRd
R Manatawny Rd

BL at Longview Rd to Manatawny Rd

L Toll House Rd

R Covered Bridge Rd

L #73

BR Hoch Rd

Bertolet Mill Rd

X #73 to Bertolet Mill Rd

at Main St to Bertolet Mill Rd
Kauffman Rd

Covered Bridge Rd

Oak Ln

L/R at #662 to Backsmith Rd
L Limekiln Rd

R Weavertown Rd

L to parking lot 20.8 total miles

cutline - - -

amtk04s

Start Amity Park
https://ridewithgps.com/routes/37872488
L Weavertown Rd
R/L at #662 to Blacksmith Rd
L #562
R Powder Mill Hollow Rd
L EarlRd
R Manatawny Rd

Pyl vl el N

BL at Longview Rd to Manatawny Rd

L Toll House Rd

R Covered Bridge Rd

L #73

BR Hoch Rd

Bertolet Mill Rd

X #73 to Bertolet Mill Rd

at Main St to Bertolet Mill Rd
Kauffman Rd

Covered Bridge Rd

Oak Ln

L/R at #662 to Backsmith Rd
L Limekiln Rd

R Weavertown Rd

L to parking lot 20.8 total miles

Pyl O N

ver24a

ver24a


https://ridewithgps.com/routes/37872488
https://ridewithgps.com/routes/37872488
https://ridewithgps.com/routes/37872488
https://ridewithgps.com/routes/37872488

