amtk04s		amtk04s
Start Amity Park	1	Start Amity Park
https://ridewithgps.com/routes/37872488		https://ridewithgps.com/routes/37872488
0.1 L Weavertown Rd		0.1 L Weavertown Rd
0.3 R/L at #662 to Blacksmith Rd		0.3 R/L at #662 to Blacksmith Rd
1.9 L #562		1.9 L #562
2.3 R Powder Mill Hollow Rd		2.3 R Powder Mill Hollow Rd
2.6 L Earl Rd	1	2.6 L Earl Rd
2.7 R Manatawny Rd		2.7 R Manatawny Rd
3.1 BL at Longview Rd to Manatawny Rd		3.1 BL at Longview Rd to Manatawny Rd
6.9 L Toll House Rd	•	6.9 L Toll House Rd
7.8 R Covered Bridge Rd	cut line	7.8 R Covered Bridge Rd
8.2 L #73	cut	8.2 L #73
8.5 BR Hoch Rd	1	8.5 BR Hoch Rd
9.4 L Bertolet Mill Rd		9.4 L Bertolet Mill Rd
10.2 S x #73 to Bertolet Mill Rd	•	10.2 S x #73 to Bertolet Mill Rd
11.4 L at Main St to Bertolet Mill Rd	•	11.4 L at Main St to Bertolet Mill Rd
11.4 L Kauffman Rd		11.4 L Kauffman Rd
13.3 R Covered Bridge Rd		13.3 R Covered Bridge Rd
15.1 R Oak Ln		15.1 R Oak Ln
15.7 L/R at #662 to Backsmith Rd		15.7 L/R at #662 to Backsmith Rd
17.4 L Limekiln Rd		17.4 L Limekiln Rd
19.8 R Weavertown Rd		19.8 R Weavertown Rd
20.7 L to parking lot 20.8 total miles	ver24a	20.7 L to parking lot 20.8 total miles ver24a
cut line		cut line
Start Amity Park	1	Start Amity Park
https://ridewithgps.com/routes/37872488		https://ridewithgps.com/routes/37872488
0.1 L Weavertown Rd	•	0.1 L Weavertown Rd
0.3 R/L at #662 to Blacksmith Rd		0.3 R/L at #662 to Blacksmith Rd
1.9 L #562		1.9 L #562
2.3 R Powder Mill Hollow Rd		2.3 R Powder Mill Hollow Rd
2.6 L Earl Rd		2.6 L Earl Rd
2.7 R Manatawny Rd		2.7 R Manatawny Rd
3.1 BL at Longview Rd to Manatawny Rd		3.1 BL at Longview Rd to Manatawny Rd
6.9 L Toll House Rd	ine	6.9 L Toll House Rd
7.8 R Covered Bridge Rd	cut line	7.8 R Covered Bridge Rd
8.2 L #73		8.2 L #73
8.5 BR Hoch Rd		8.5 BR Hoch Rd
9.4 L Bertolet Mill Rd	1	9.4 L Bertolet Mill Rd
10.2 S x #73 to Bertolet Mill Rd	1	10.2 S x #73 to Bertolet Mill Rd
11.4 L at Main St to Bertolet Mill Rd	•	11.4 L at Main St to Bertolet Mill Rd
11.4 L Kauffman Rd		11.4 L Kauffman Rd
10.0 D. Covered Dridge Dd	'	13.3 R Covered Bridge Rd
13.3 R Covered Bridge Rd	-	15.1 R Oak Ln
15.1 R Oak Ln		15.1 R Oak Lii
_	1	15.7 L/R at #662 to Backsmith Rd
15.1 R Oak Ln	1	
15.1 R Oak Ln 15.7 L/R at #662 to Backsmith Rd		15.7 L/R at #662 to Backsmith Rd